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DEVELOPING LOCAL INTERNET CONTENT SUMMIT, WINDSOR GOLF HOTEL- NAIROBI
                                                               7TH & 8TH AUGUST 2009
                                                              REGISTRATION FORM
A. DELEGATE DETAILS
	1
	Delegate name
	Designation
	Email Address
	Mobile Number

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	


Company Name: 
Postal Address:
   


Telephone Code & Number:
                    Fax Number: 
Physical Address:_______________________________________________________________________________________________
Please register the above delegate/s for the Developing Local Content Summit at a delegate fee of KES: 18,500 per participant inclusive of 16% VAT. Note registration fee entails: conference materials, refreshments and lunch.
B. 
PAYMENT
Total invoice amount = 

  (Number of participants X KES: 18,500)
Please Invoice the above organisation


C. CONDITIONS OF REGISTRATION:
All delegate fees must be paid in full before the conference. Please make cheques payable to:  E-AITEC Ltd. 
To register please send back this form duly filled to Celestine Macharia on email celestinem@aitecafrica.com 
Tel: +254-20-2121028 Cell phone +254-722 284 328 
Cancellation policy 
Participants are not entitled to refunds in the event of any cancellation received less than 10 working days prior to conference date. 

AUTHORISATION: This booking is invalid without a signature

Date:                                                                                  Name:

Signature:















